HB5020 SERIES
D
C
 Blow
ers
D
C
Axial Fan

m
H
2O
) M
L
R
otation
Air Flow
Rated
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Rated
Current esioNdeepS
VDC VDC A RPM m³/min CFM mmH2O inH2O dB
HB5020L05 5 4.0～5.75 0.18 4000 0.10 3.40 6.30 0.25 31.5
HB5020M05 5 4.0～5.75 0.32 5000 0.13 4.50 11.70 0.46 39.1
HB5020H05 5 4.0～5.75 0.50 6000 0.16 5.80 21.30 0.84 42.2
HB5020L12 12 7.0～13.8 0.09 4000 0.10 3.40 6.30 0.25 31.5
HB5020M12 12 7.0～13.8 0.18 5000 0.13 4.50 11.70 0.46 39.1
HB5020H12 12 7.0～13.8 0.32 6000 0.16 5.80 21.30 0.84 42.2
HB5020L24 24 14.0～27.6 0.06 4000 0.10 3.40 6.30 0.25 31.5
HB5020M24 24 14.0～27.6 0.09 5000 0.13 4.50 11.70 0.46 39.1
HB5020H24 24 14.0～27.6 0.14 6000 0.16 5.80 21.30 0.84 42.2
Moldel
No.
Max.
Air Flow